
Schedule Monday 7 Tuesday 8 Wednesday 9 Thursday 10 Friday 11

08:00

08:30

09:00
Opening Ceremony

9:00-9:30

09:30

10:00

10:15
Coffee Break
10:15-10:30

10:30
Coffee Break
10:30-11:00

11:00
Coffee Break
11:00-11:15

11:15
Coffee Break
11:00-11:30

12:00
Coffee Break
12:00-12:15

12:15

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:30
Coffee Break
16:30-16:45

Coffee Break
16:30-16:45

16:45

17:00

17:30

18:15

Evening

Welcome Reception
Antiguo Colegio de San 

Ildefonso, Historic 
Downtown

19:00-21:00

Camerata Orchestra UNAM 
Anfiteatro Simón Bolívar
Antiguo Colegio de San 

Ildefonso
Historic Downtown

19:30 - 21:00

Mexican Folkloric
Ballet

(optional)
20:30-22:00

Farewell Dinner.
Palacio de Medicina, 
Historic Downtown

19:30-21:30

* Registration and info desk will be open all day.

Box Lunch
13:15-14:15

Closing Ceremony
12:45 - 13:15

Viktor Elbling 

German Ambassador to Mexico

Keynote Speaker

10:30-11:00

Registration and Info Desk
8:00*

Workshops
16:45-18:15

Rigoberta Menchú

Nobel Peace Laureate

Keynote Speaker

9:30-10:15

Plenary 1

Mexico’s Dynamic Migration 
Environment
10:30-12:00

Plenary 6

The Global Competition for 
Students

11:30-13:00

Registration and Info Desk
8:00-9:30*

Lorena Cruz Sánchez 

President

INMUJERES, Mexico

Keynote Speaker

11:00-11:30

Plenary 7

The Growing Role of Organized 
Crime in Human Smuggling and 

Trafficking
09:30-11:00

Plenary 8

Migrants in the Movies
11:15-12:45

Metropolis 2015 Program
SEPTEMBER 

ISC Meeting
 Friday 11

&
Mid Day Saturday 12

Plenary 4

How Women Migrants Have 
Moved Domestic Work and Care 

Giving into the Marketplace
11:30-13:00

Lunch
13:15-15:00

16:00

Workshops
15:30-17:30

Workshops
16:45-18:15

11:30

Registration and Info Desk
8:00*

Registration and Info 
Desk

08:00 *

Plenary 2

South - South Migration 
Gets Its Due
12:15-13:45

Lunch
13:15-15:00

Plenary 5

Migration and the Post 2015 
Sustainable Development Goals

09:00-10:30

Plenary 3

Migration and Megacities
09:00-10:30

Cultural Guided 
Tours

Guided tour 
University City, main 

campus
 

or

 Guided tour, UNAM 
venues at Historic 
Downtown Mexico 

City 

Workshops
15:00-16:30

Lunch
14:00-15:30

Workshops
15:00-16:30

Registration and Info Desk
8:00*


